
Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club

Friday, July 04, 2014

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Debra Carlson Judge:

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierT2B

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

8010 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2B

8016 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

8018 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleT2B

8026 Saachi, All American, Joyce RiversT2B

8024 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenT2BP

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaT2B

12006 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyT2B

12018 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarT2B

12022 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersT2BP

12027 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciT2BP

12031 Ruffian, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersT2BP

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleT2B

16002 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarT2B

16003 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenT2B

16008 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyT2B

16013 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyT2B

16017 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonT2B

16024 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanT2B

16025 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleT2B

16038 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanT2B

16039 Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce RiversT2B

16041 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

16027 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyT2BP

16032 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. JohnsonT2BP

16033 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallT2BP

16034 Ricky, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia BeamanT2BP

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeT2B

20002 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20003 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen ConnellT2B

20005 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistT2B

20007 Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKayT2B

20008 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoT2B

20010 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonT2B

20014 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiT2B

20015 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereT2B

20016 Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

20019 Choc, Border Collie, Helen ConnellT2B

20020 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanT2B

20022 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelT2B

20025 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

T2B

20028 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonT2B

20029 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher HolmT2B

20031 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2B

20036 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsT2B

20050 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsT2B

20040 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelT2BP

20041 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaT2BP

20043 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettT2BP

20044 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettT2BP

20054 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrT2BP

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa ClareT2B

24005 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraT2B

24006 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallT2B

24008 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24013 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaT2B

24017 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaT2B

24019 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Debra Carlson Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXPB

4002 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXPB

4003 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8 26Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXA

8027 Bubbles, Miniature Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXA

8002 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8003 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8004 Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXB
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8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8006 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8007 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

8008 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8009 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8010 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8011 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8012 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXB

8013 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXB

8014 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8015 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXB

8016 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8017 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8018 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXB

8019 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8020 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXPB

8021 Dixie, Beagle, Julie StaufferAXPB

8022 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8023 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

8024 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8025 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXA

12022 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPA

12023 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiffAXPA

12002 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12003 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXB

12004 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay  AXB

12006 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

12007 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12008 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXB

12009 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

12010 Wizzar, All American, Shari FedorowiczAXB

12011 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12012 Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXB

12013 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12014 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12015 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12016 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12017 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12018 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXB

12019 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXB

12020 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12021 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12024 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAXPB

16 34Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXA

16002 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXA

16003 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXA

16027 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPA

16004 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16005 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16007 Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste RiccioAXB

16008 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

16009 Rush, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXB

16010 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXB

16011 Gabby, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne StoneAXB

16012 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16013 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16014 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16015 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXB

16016 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXB

16017 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16018 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXB

16019 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16020 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16021 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16022 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16023 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16024 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAXB

16025 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16026 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXB

16028 Stormy, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXPB

16029 Trevor, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXPB

16030 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16031 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16032 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. JohnsonAXPB

16033 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAXPB

16034 Ricky, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXPB

20 45Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXA

20002 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXA

20003 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen ConnellAXA

20004 Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXA

20005 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXA

Page 2 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20006 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaAXA

20007 Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKayAXA

20008 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoAXA

20009 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXA

20039 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXPA

20040 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPA

20041 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAXPA

20042 Dakota, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenAXPA

20010 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20011 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20012 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXB

20013 Erin, Vizsla, Debbie LoomisAXB

20014 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20015 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20016 Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20017 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20018 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20019 Choc, Border Collie, Helen ConnellAXB

20020 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXB

20021 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20022 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20023 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXB

20024 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20025 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXB

20026 Audrey, Border Collie, Michael Shea-ZackinAXB

20027 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20028 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20029 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher HolmAXB

20030 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20031 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20032 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXB

20033 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20034 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXB

20035 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn JussilaAXB

20036 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20037 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXB

20038 Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma HunterAXB

20043 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20044 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20045 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

24002 Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa ClareAXB

24003 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24004 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24005 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24006 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24007 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXB

24008 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24009 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXB

24010 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB

24011 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXB

24012 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24013 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

24014 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24015 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Trick, Border Collie, John NysAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Saachi, All American, Joyce RiversOA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyOA

12026 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntOA

12027 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Twister, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiffOA

16036 Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah CaracinoOA

16037 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyOA

16038 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOA

20047 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinOA

20048 Sean, Border Collie, Michael Shea-ZackinOA

20049 Sean, Border Collie, P. Michael Shea-ZackinOA

20050 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOA

20051 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaOA

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Wizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine SeibertOA

24017 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaOA
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24018 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeOA

24019 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanOA

24020 Aurora, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonNAB

8029 Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi JohnstonNAB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisNAB

12029 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonNAB

12030 Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson OberNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce RiversNAB

16040 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleNAB

16041 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAB

16042 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAP

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksNAB

20053 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensNAB

20054 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrNAP

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAJPB

4002 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAJPB

4003 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8 27Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXJA

8027 Bubbles, Miniature Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJA

8021 Dixie, Beagle, Julie StaufferAJPA

8002 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8003 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8004 Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8006 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8007 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

8008 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8009 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8010 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8011 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8012 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXJB

8013 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXJB

8014 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8015 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXJB

8016 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8017 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8018 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXJB

8019 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8030 Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary FineAXJB

8020 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAJPB

8022 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8023 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

8024 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8025 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXJA

12022 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPA

12031 Ruffian, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPA

12002 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12003 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXJB

12004 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay  AXJB

12006 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

12007 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12008 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXJB

12009 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

12010 Wizzar, All American, Shari FedorowiczAXJB

12011 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12012 Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXJB

12013 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12014 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12015 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12016 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12017 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12018 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXJB

12019 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXJB
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12020 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12021 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12024 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAJPB

16 36Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXJA

16002 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXJA

16003 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXJA

16007 Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste RiccioAXJA

16012 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16025 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJA

16027 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPA

16033 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAJPA

16004 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16005 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16008 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

16009 Rush, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16010 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXJB

16011 Gabby, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne StoneAXJB

16013 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16014 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16015 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXJB

16016 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXJB

16017 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16018 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXJB

16019 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16020 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16021 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16022 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16023 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16024 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAXJB

16026 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXJB

16037 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16028 Stormy, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAJPB

16029 Trevor, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAJPB

16030 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16031 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16032 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. JohnsonAJPB

16034 Ricky, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAJPB

16044 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav ReccoAJPB

20 43Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXJA

20004 Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXJA

20005 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJA

20006 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaAXJA

20007 Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKayAXJA

20008 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoAXJA

20025 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXJA

20036 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJA

20040 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPA

20055 Cash, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAJPA

20002 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20010 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20011 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20012 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXJB

20013 Erin, Vizsla, Debbie LoomisAXJB

20014 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20015 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20016 Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20017 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20018 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20019 Choc, Border Collie, Helen ConnellAXJB

20020 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJB

20021 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20022 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20023 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXJB

20024 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20026 Audrey, Border Collie, Michael Shea-ZackinAXJB

20027 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20028 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20029 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher HolmAXJB

20030 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20031 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20032 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXJB

20033 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20034 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXJB

20035 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn JussilaAXJB

20037 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXJB

20038 Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma HunterAXJB

20041 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPB

20042 Dakota, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenAJPB

20043 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20044 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20045 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa ClareAXJA
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club

Friday, July 04, 2014

24001 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24003 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24004 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24005 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24006 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24007 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXJB

24008 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24009 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXJB

24010 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24011 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXJB

24012 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24013 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24014 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24015 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24017 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Trick, Border Collie, John NysAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Debra Carlson Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Saachi, All American, Joyce RiversOAJ

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntOAJ

12028 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisOAJ

12029 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonOAJ

12023 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiffOJP

12027 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Twister, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiffOAJ

16036 Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah CaracinoOAJ

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAJ

20047 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinOAJ

20048 Sean, Border Collie, Michael Shea-ZackinOAJ

20049 Sean, Border Collie, P. Michael Shea-ZackinOAJ

20050 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOAJ

20051 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaOAJ

20052 Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksOAJ

20053 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensOAJ

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Wizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine SeibertOAJ

24018 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeOAJ

24019 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanOAJ

24020 Aurora, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Debra Carlson Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonNAJB

8029 Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi JohnstonNAJB

8031 Polly, All American, Patricia BeamanNAJB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAJB

12030 Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson OberNAJP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanNAJB

16039 Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce RiversNAJB

16040 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleNAJB

16041 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAJB

16042 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAJP

16043 Bodhi, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer QuinnNAJP

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20009 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyNAJB

20054 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrNAJP

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


